
List of Optional / Festival Holidays

 

The following is the list of Optional Holidays declared for the year 2020 vide T.O.O. (Jt. Secy-Per) 
Rt.No.1273, Dt: 27.11.2019.

SNo Occasion Festival Year Month Date of Occasion Day

January(3)

1
Birthday of Hzt.Syed Mohammed 
Juvanpuri Mahid Maud (A.S.)

2020 January 10-01-20 Friday

2 Kanuma 2020 January 16-01-20 Thursday

3 Sri Panchami 2020 January 30-01-20 Thursday

May(4)

10 Jumaa-Tul-Wada 2020 May 22-05-20 Friday

7 Buddha Purnima 2020 May 07-05-20 Thursday

8 Shahadat Hzt Ali (A.S.) 2020 May 14-05-20 Thursday

9 Shab-E-Qader 2020 May 21-05-20 Thursday

June(1)

11 Ratha Yathra 2020 June 23-06-20 Tuesday

July(1)

12 Varalakshmi Vratham 2020 July 31-07-20 Friday

August(2)

13 Sravana Purnima/Rakhi Purnima 2020 August 03-08-20 Monday

14 9th Moharram (1442H) 2020 August 29-08-20 Saturday

October(1)

15 Arbayeen 2020 October 08-10-20 Thursday

March(1)

4 Shab-E-Meraj 2020 March 23-03-20 Monday

April(2)

5 Mahaveer Jayanthi 2020 April 06-04-20 Monday

6 Shab-E-Barat 2020 April 09-04-20 Thursday

(*)Basava Jayanthi, Eid-E-Ghadeer, & Parsi New Year's Day occur on Sunday / Second Saturday. 

Note 1: Birthday of Hazrath Ali(R.A) on 09.03.2020(Monday) which would have been Optional Holiday is 
declared as General Holiday in view of Holi.

Note 2: Sravana Purnima/Rakhi Purnima on 24.10.2020 which would have been Optional Holiday is 
declared as General Holiday in view of Independence Day.

Note 3: Naraka Chathurdhi on 14.11.2020 which would have been Optional Holiday is declared as General 
Holiday in view of Deepavali
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